ANKER®
SPIRAL LACE Fastener System
Low-Profile, Non-Metallic Splice
For applications where a mechanical belt fastener
is desired for ease of belt installation or quicker belt
cleaning, but for one reason or another a metallic
fastener cannot be used, consider Anker® Spiral

100 4,0 - 5,0 90 Polyester 160 1,5
PE-60 + P-80 2,4 - 3,6 30 PEEK 240 0,9 + 1,2
ANKER®-Spiral Lace Ordering Information
Single Webbing Double Webbing
Ordering Number Colour Length (m) Ordering Number Colour Length (m)
SE-50/3 white 3,00 m
SE-50/10 white 10,00 m
SE-50/30 white 30,00 m
SEB-50/3 black 3,00 m
SEB-50/10 black 10,00 m
SEB-50/30 black 30,00 m
SE-BLUE-50/3 blue 3,00 m
SE-BLUE-50/10 blue 10,00 m
SE-BLUE-50/30 blue 30,00 m
SE-60/3 white 3,00 m S-60/3 white 3,00 m
SE-60/10 white 10,00 m S-60/10 white 10,00 m
SE-60/30 white 30,00 m S-60/30 white 30,00 m
SEB-60/3 black 3,00 m SB-60/3 black 3,00 m
SEB-60/10 black 10,00 m SB-60/10 black 10,00 m
SEB-60/30 black 30,00 m SB-60/30 black 30,00 m
SE-BLUE-60/3 blue 3,00 m
SE-BLUE-60/10 blue 10,00 m
SE-BLUE-60/30 blue 30,00 m
SE-90/3 white 3,00 m S-90/3 white 3,00 m
SE-90/10 white 10,00 m S-90/10 white 10,00 m
SE-90/30 white 30,00 m S-90/30 white 30,00 m
SEB-90/3 black 3,00 m SB-90/3 black 3,00 m
SEB-90/10 black 10,00 m SB-90/10 black 10,00 m
SEB-90/30 black 30,00 m SB-90/30 black 30,00 m
SE-BLUE-90/3 blue 3,00 m
SE-BLUE-90/10 blue 10,00 m
SE-BLUE-90/30 blue 30,00 m
S-100/3 white 3,00 m